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Spring 2020 Secondary Mid-Program Candidate Feedback Form

RESPONSES
4/17/2020
4/16/2020
4/14/2020
04.13.2020
April 13, 2020
4/10/20

Q1 Date

Answered: 6

1/7

Skipped: 0

SurveyMonkey

DATE

4/17/2020 7:48 PM
4/16/2020 11:52 AM
4/14/2020 10:12 PM
4/13/2020 7:47 PM
4/13/2020 4:29 PM
4/10/2020 1:29 PM



=

o g A W N

Spring 2020 Secondary Mid-Program Candidate Feedback Form SurveyMonkey

Q2 Degree Program:

RESPONSES

Education

Secondary Education Masters Program
MEd

Alternative Master's in Education
Education (Alt. Master's)

Teacher Education Program

Answered: 6

2/7

Skipped: 0

DATE

4/17/2020 7:48 PM
4/16/2020 11:52 AM
4/14/2020 10:12 PM
4/13/2020 7:47 PM
4/13/2020 4:29 PM
4/10/2020 1:29 PM
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Q3 Course (in which this form is being completed):

RESPONSES

ED-550-501

ED550

ED 550

ED 550 - Instructional Strategies
ED 550

ED550-Instructional Strategies Il

Answered: 6

3/7

Skipped: 0

DATE

4/17/2020 7:48 PM
4/16/2020 11:52 AM
4/14/2020 10:12 PM
4/13/2020 7:47 PM
4/13/2020 4:29 PM
4/10/2020 1:29 PM
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Q4 List those things that you perceive as strengths or aspects of
your Professional Studies Courses that are most valuable to you.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

The most valuable aspects of my Professional Studies Courses are our engagement in 4/17/2020 7:48 PM
classrooms under realistic teaching conditions, and our preparation for such conditions through
the refinement of lesson plan development.

-assignments and grades distributed through canvas. -enthusiastic teaching. -helpful comments  4/16/2020 11:52 AM
and corrections given on assignments graded.

The accessibility and support are real strengths of the program. Montevallo seems to have 4/14/2020 10:12 PM
wonderful connections with a number of people that are in positions of influence within the

education community in Alabama. The history of the education program at Montevallo and its

reputation of producing effective teachers is very valuable. The professors that | have

encountered in the program have all been very helpful.

| think one of the biggest strengths within my Professional Studies Courses is the number of 4/13/2020 7:47 PM
student teaching hours we are given. Also being given assignments from our professor that we

need our Cooperating Teacher's help with makes it so that we have to communicate with our

CT's more and learn more about their classroom in a broken down manner.

| like placement a lot! It's nice to get to actually experience what I'm hoping to do, and since I'm 4/13/2020 4:29 PM
not from this area | don't have existing connections to a middle or high school here. This has
given me the chance to make some!

The courses for the Secondary Education Teacher Education Program have benefited me 4/10/2020 1:29 PM
because of the Professor, Dr. Tammy Cook, who has a passion for the course. She inspires me
to be the best student and teacher candidate that | can be.
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Q5 List those things that you perceive as growth areas or specific ways in
which the Professional Studies Courses could be improved.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES DATE

The only area where the Professional Studies Courses could improve is having classes more 4/17/2020 7:48 PM
regularly and for shorter lengths instead of once every two weeks.

-response to emails 4/16/2020 11:52 AM

| have felt very supported throughout my time in the program. | am comfortable with being in 4/14/2020 10:12 PM
front of people and the presenting side of teaching, but | think that other individuals in the
program might benefit from more practice in this area.

| think a growth area that would not be considered until this year is how to allow students to 4/13/2020 7:47 PM
continue to get their student teaching hours when schools have been moved to an online

format.

| cannot think of anything for which could be improved. 4/10/2020 1:29 PM
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Q6 Please rate your level of satisfaction with the overall quality of your
program.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Neutral
Unsatisfied
Very
Unsatisfied
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Satisfied 33.33%
Satisfied 66.67%
Neutral 0.00%
Unsatisfied 0.00%
Very Unsatisfied 0.00%

TOTAL

6/7
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Q7 Additional Comments:

Answered: 1 Skipped: 5

RESPONSES DATE
N/A 4/10/2020 1:29 PM
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